
Invoice
Date

5/27/2016

Invoice #

2204

Bill To
Dr. Leonard G. Horowitz
13-3775 Pahoa Kalapana Road
Pahoa, HI  96778

MaukeleTranscribers LLC

467 Maukele Place
P.O. Box 1652
Wailuku, HI 96793

P.O. No.

Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax  (4.166%)

Payments/Credits

Description No. PagesPage Rate Amount
Ini re Leonard George Horowitz, Case No.
16-00239
Transcribe hearing held April 12, 2106

123.65 43.80T

Horowitz, et al. v. Sulla, et al., Adv No.
16-90015
Transcribe hearing held April 29, 2016

263.65 94.90T

Your Deposit of $200 has been applied to
this invoice.  A refund check for  $55.52 will
sent to you by U.S. Mail.  Thank you.

$144.48

$0.00

$138.70

$5.78

-$144.48


