MaukeleTranscribers LLC

467 Maukele Place P.O. Box 1652 Wailuku, HI 96793

Invoice

Date	Invoice #	
5/27/2016	2204	



Bill To

Dr. Leonard G. Horowitz 13-3775 Pahoa Kalapana Road Pahoa, HI 96778

Description	Page Rate	No. Pages	Amount
Ini re Leonard George Horowitz, Case No. 16-00239	3.65	5 12	43.80T
Transcribe hearing held April 12, 2106 Horowitz, et al. v. Sulla, et al., Adv No. 16-90015	3.65	5 26	94.90T
Transcribe hearing held April 29, 2016			
Your Deposit of \$200 has been applied to this invoice. A refund check for \$55.52 will sent to you by U.S. Mail. Thank you.			
		Subtotal	\$138.70
		Sales Tax (4.166%	%) \$5.78
	· · ·	Total	\$144.48
	P	ayments/Credits	-\$144.48
	E	Balance Due	\$0.00